Siemens Integrerbar opvaskemaskine

SN67ZX05CE

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Resttidsindikator

Udskudt start

Indvendig belysning

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Automatiske programmer

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

EAN nummer

41 dB(A)
14

Ja

Ja

Ja

75 kWh
9,5L

Ja

815 mm
598 mm
550 mm
4242003910658



